
HO
R

SESH
O

E

HO
R

SESH
O

E

HO
R

SESH
O

E

HO
R

SESH
O

E

HO
R

SESH
O

E

HO
R

SESH
O

E

HO
R

SESH
O

E

HO
R

SESH
O

E

HO
R

SESH
O

E

WORSTED LANE

WORSTED LANE

WORSTED LANE

WORSTED LANE

WORSTED LANE

WORSTED LANE

WORSTED LANE

WORSTED LANE

WORSTED LANE

B 1038
B 1038
B 1038

B 1038

B 1038

B 1038
B 1038
B 1038

B 1038

B
 1

3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8

B
 1

3
6

8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6
8

B
 1

3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8
B

 1
3
6

8

Great Hormead Bury

Cottage

St Mary's Church

Bury Farm

Little Hormead Bury Farm

Spinney

View

Maddox Barn

The Jolly Butchers

1 Mead Villas

Timbers

2

Shangles

Bury Lodge

Melgum

Rosemary

7

1
3

Cottage

Eastview

Ppg Sta

Pavilion

The Close

23

New Cottages

2
1

Cottage

1

26

4

Sparrows

Hill View

18

Tel Ex

Chapel

Hare Street House

Cottage
Lych

Layston

Gate

Heatherdown

House

Hare Street

1

Cottage

S
to

re
s
 C

o
tta

g
e

3

Oak

1

Kenton House

Garage

3

V
in

e
 C

o
tta

g
e
s

View

Quinta

Bakery

Epping Bungalow

Kemps Close

Amberley

East Bank

High
Thatched Cottage

Japonica

Garage

Wayside

1

Wayside Cottage

8

Filling Station

1

The Warren

Cottage

Layston Cottages

2

Yard

Cottage

House

1

Elm

Well

Well House

3

2
1

Yard

Bellhouse

4

Barn

The Granary

House

Small

Ashdown

(PH)

Beehive

The

The

Barnside
Willows

SITE

East Herts Council
Wallfields
Pegs Lane
Hertford
SG13 8EQ
Tel: 01279 655261

This copy has been produced specifically for Map Control Scheme purposes only.  No further copies may be made
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings
Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey map data with the permission of the controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office Crown Copyright
2009 East Herts Council. LA Ref: 100018528


Address: Hare Street Pumping Station, Worsted Lane, Buntingford, SG9 0EE

Reference: 3/11/1786/FP

Scale: 1:5000

O.S Sheet: TL3929

Date of Print: 14 December 2011


